ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-25

APRIL

New Academic Session begins- Thursday, April 4, 2024

Wall Magazine -Vl Environment -Nature constantly teaches us to grow
IX-XII India's Magical Journey to Space

Morning Talk Regular Days [ISRO & its outstanding accomplishments

Class IX-ATo D Every Thursday | @4t 72T 72 amenmfya eigr® v oo

Important Days

Jallianwala Bagh Massacre-Sat, 13th April

18th April

World Cultural and Natural Heritage Day-Thu,

World Book and Copyright Day - Tue, 23rd April

National Panchayati Raj Day- Wed, 24th April

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date

Special Assembly Earth Day IX- A-F Mon, 22nd April

Inter Class Activity Debate Xl Wed, 24th April

Functions, Events & Others| School Sthapna Diwas VIA-E Sat, 6th April
Mahaveer Jayanti, VI-XII Sun, 21st April
Shobha Yatra

Inter House Card Making 1-11 Sat, 27th April
Origami 1-v (Theme- EBSB)
Poster Making 'Earth Day' | VI-XII

Parent Teacher Meet I - Xl Sat, 20th April

MAY

Wall Magazine -V Environment -Nature constantly teaches us to grow
IX-XII India's Magical Journey to Space

Morning Talk Regular Days |Pokharan, where history meets horizon

Class IX-E&F Important Days | Labour Day, Wed, 1st May

Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti , Tue, 7th May

World Red Cross Day , Wed, 8th May

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Inter Class Activity Essay Writing- Mother's Day | VIII Sat, 11th May
Functions, Events & Others| Binding the Generations- 1& 1l Fri, 10th May

Grand Parents' Day

Summer Camp
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JULY

Wall Magazine Your values determines your vision & your vision determines destiny
1-VIII Honesty , Respect, Manners & Kindness
IX-XII Gratitude, Responibility & Sharing

Morning Talk Regular Days |Moral Values

Class- VIIIATo E Every Thursday | #fa= T

Important Days | Mandela Day, Thu, 18th July

Pi Aproximation Day, Mon, 22nd July

Kargil Vijay Diwas, Fri, 26th July

International Tiger Day, Mon, 29th July

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date

Special Assembly World Population Day VII-ATo E| Thu, 11th Jul

Inter Class Activity Solo Dance [B] *
Poem Recitation -English v *
Theme based speech-Englishf V *
FATI - I ¥ X *

Inter House Spell O' thon 1-11 Wed, 24th July
Story Telling V-V Sat, 27th July
Creative display boards- VI-XII Sat, 27th July
Independence day

Functions, Events & Others| Moral Education Camp VI-VilI *8th-13th July
Multi Disciplinary Exhibition| I-XII *

Parent Teacher Meet - XIl Wed, 31st July

Exam Periodic Assessment - | 1l to VIII | Mon, 15th July to
Unit Test - | IX, X & XIl| Tue, 23rd July

AUGUST
Wall Magazine -Vl The flame that ignites the spirit of the nation-Patriotism
IX-XII Strive for excellence, embody the spirit of games-
Olympics
Morning Talk Regular Days |"Landmark achievement in Indian Sports-I-VIII
India at Olympics-IX-XII"
Class- VIIATo E Every Thursday | Zeraf=r

Important Days | Hiroshima Day, Tue, 6th Aug

Quit India Day, Fri, 9th Aug

Tell a Joke Day, Fri, 16th Aug
National Sports Day, Thu, 29th Aug
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Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Special Assembly Janamashthmi VIl- ATo E| Sat, 24th Aug
Inter Class Activity Poem Recitation 1-11 *
Krishna Tales IV-V *
EIECIRIC XI-AToF| *
Functions, Events & Others | Investiture Ceremony Wed, 7th Aug
Har Ghar Trianga Program - XIl Tue, 13th Aug
Observance of Partition IX, X & XI | Wed, 14th Aug
Horrors Remembrance Day
Independence Day Thu, 15th Aug
Parent Teacher Meet 1- Xl Sat, 31st Aug
Exam Unit Test - | Xl 1st Aug to 7th Aug

SEPTEMBER

Wall Magazine 1-XIl The tenets of Jainism-Dashlakshan Parv
Morning Talk Regular Days |zerereror oo
Class X -ATo D T e B

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Special Assembly Hindi Diwas X-AToF | *
Inter Class Activity TR AT VII-ATo E | Sat, 21st Sep
Functions, Events & Others | Teacher's Day Thu, 5th Sep
Inter-School Kathak * Mon, 2nd Sep
Competition
Hindi Declamation Day IX-XII *
Exam Half Yearly I-VIII & XI | 20th Sep to 1st Oct
Periodic Assessment-II X & X
Term-I Xl

OCTOBER

Wall Magazine [BY% Festival- Navratri, Dusshera , Diwali
VI-XII Artifical Intelligence
Morning Talk Regular Days  |Unleash the Power of A.l./ United Nations
ClassX-E&F Every Thursday | Fa¥&
ClassXI-A&B Important Days | Air Force Day, Tue, 8th Oct
World Student's Day (A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Birth
Anniversary), Tue, 15th Oct

54



Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Week Observance Artifical Intelligence VI-XII 9th-16th Oct
United Nations Organization| VI-XII 17th-24th Oct
Special Assembly Gandhi- Shastri Jayanti 1-XII Wed, 2nd Oct
(Celebration)
Inter Class Activity Fancy dress I- 11 *
Folk dances of different states | IV-V *
Alpana making VI-AtoE | *
Cuisines of festivals VIl -AtoE *
Functions, Events & Others | Run For Unity 1-XII Thu, 31st Oct
Annual Prize Distribution 1-XII *
Parent Teacher Meet I -1X & XI'| Sat 26th Oct
Exam Pre-Board - | X & XIl 14th Oct to 25th Oct
NOVEMBER
Wall Magazine -V Pink - City Jaipur - A feast fot the eyes and souls
IX-XII Acclaimed Start Ups & Unicorns of India
Morning Talk Regular Days |My City - Jaipur
Class XI-CTo F Every Thursday | FT am==
Important Days | C.V. Raman Birth Anniversary, Thu, 7th Nov
National Constitution Day, Tue, 26th Nov

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Special Assembly Jaipur Sthapna Diwas Xl -ATo F
Children's Day 1-XI1 Thu, 14th Nov
Inter Class Activity qFE ATeH (TATILT) IX-ATo F
Inter House Activity Fireless Cooking -V Wed, 27th Nov
Scrumptious Delicacies VI-XII Sat, 30th Nov
Rajasthan & Nagaland
Exam Periodic Assessment - Il 11l to XII 11th Nov to 18th Nov
Periodic Assessment - |lI IX
Unit Test - Il Xl
Wall Magazine -V Indian Gallantry Award
IX-XII Defence Services
Morning Talk Regular Days |Indian Gallantry Award
Class VI-ATo E Every Thursday | Proud Defence Personnel of India

Important Days | Navy Day, Wed, 4th Dec
Flag Day, Sat, 7th Dec
Human Rights Day, Tue, 10th Dec
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Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Special Assembly Vijay Diwas V-V Mon, 16th Dec
Functions, Events & Others | Sports Day 1- Xl *
Christmas Celebration -V Tue, 24th Dec
Winter Carnival *
Field Trips *
Parent Teacher Meet Sat 15th Dec
Exam Semester - | X & Xl *
JANUARY
Wall Magazine 1-v New Year Theme Based- Joy, Peace, Love
IX-XII Glimpses of the by gone year
Morning Talk Regular Days [New Year Theme Based- Joy, Peace, Love

Important Days | Army Day, Wed, 15th Jan, 2025

Voters' Day, Sat, 25th Jan, 2025

Martry's Day, Thu, 30th Jan, 2025

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Week Observance National Youth Day 1-XIl 12th-18th Jan, 2025
Functions, Events Republic Day Sun, 26th Jan, 2025
& Others
Exam Pre-Board - Il X & Xl 9th to 20th Jan, 2025
Unit Test - 1l Xl 8th Jan to 16 Jan, 2025
FEBRUARY
Wall Magazine -V Spring
VI-XII Time Managment & Goal Settimg
Morning Talk Regular Days |Spring

Student Enrichment Programmes

Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date

Special Assembly Basant Panchami 1-XII Mon, 3th Feb, 2025

Functions, Events Aashirvachan Xl *

& Others

Parent Teacher Meet |- IX & XI'| Sat, 1st Feb,2025

Exam Final Examination IX to XI 10th to 21st Feb, 2025
Final Examination | to VIII 27th Feb to 12th Mar, 2025
Semester Il X & Xl *
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MARCH

Wall Magazine -V Spring
VI-XII Time Management & Goal Setting
Annual Result I-IX & XI *
Declaration
Name of the Activity Title Class Day & Date
Exam Semester - Il X&Xll *
Kindly Note :

1. The Annual Calendar Dates are flexible; can we revised as per the CBSE guidelines or any
other circumstances.

2. Semester | & Semester Il dates will be declared by CBSE.
3. *Dates will be announced later
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